

LIST OF EQUIPMENT FOR SUPREME COURT FOR 2010					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Adding Machine	Electric	FMBO - Cash	6	3,700.00	22,200.00
Adding Machine	Sharp EL-260LP	FMO-Accounting	1	5,200.00	5,200.00
Adding Machine		FMBO - Accounting	1	3,700.00	3,700.00
Adding Machine		FMO-Budget	5	3,700.00	18,500.00
Adding Machine		Internal audit	1	3,700.00	3,700.00
Air Conditioner	Window type, 1.5 HP	Clinic	4	20,000.00	80,000.00
Air Purifier		Clinic	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	2 HP	OCA - Legal Office	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	3TR Ceiling Mounted for the Staff Area	OAJ Nachura	1	90,000.00	90,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	5TR Ceiling Mounted for the Lawyer's Room	OAJ Nachura	1	100,000.00	100,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	box tyoe/window type	OCA - OAS, Records	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	box type	OCA - OAS	3	25,000.00	75,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	Floor mounted 3 tonner	FMBO - Cash	2	90,000.00	180,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	for Justice's Chamber	OAJ Peralta	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	Justice's Chamber for replacement	OAJ Nachura	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	split type	CMO-FMD	6	47,000.00	282,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	Split type 2 HP	FMBO - EDP	1	47,000.00	47,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	wall type	OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	2	75,000.00	150,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	window type	FMBO - Cash	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	Window type	FMBO - FMID	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
Airconditioning Unit	window type	OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
Airconditioning Unit		DCC - First	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
Airconditioning Unit		FMO-Finance	6	25,000.00	150,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Airconditioning Unit		MCLEO	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
Airconditioning Unit		OCA - Docket & Clearance	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
Airconditioning Unit		OCA - OAS, Property	3	25,000.00	75,000.00
Airpot	Electric	OAS - Security	2	1,135.00	2,270.00
Airpot	Electric (replacement)	OAJ Corona	1	1,135.00	1,135.00
Audio Wire	for portable speaker	OAS - Training	2	300.00	600.00
Baby Grinder		SC-Baguio, Maintenance	1		0.00
Batteries	for Laptop	MISO	3	10,000.00	30,000.00
Batteries	for Sony NPF970	PIO	2	2,500.00	5,000.00
Binding Machine		FMBO - Accounting	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Binding Machine		FMBO - Budget	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Blinds	Venetian	DCC - Third	1		0.00
Book Track	heavy duty	Library Services	5		0.00
Brush	Carpet Sweeper	OCAT	2		0.00
Buggy		SC-Baguio, Maintenance	4		0.00
Cabinet	Card catalog	JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Cabinet	Fabrication	FMBO - Cash	-	-	
Cabinet	Fabrication - wood, 4 drawers	JBC - ORSN	1	6,800.00	6,800.00
Cabinet	Fabrication only (see attached file from Proc plan 2010)	OAJ Carpio	3		0.00
Cabinet	Filing	Clinic	4	8,000.00	32,000.00
Cabinet	Filing for index card 5 x 8, steel, 30 drawers	OAS - Leave	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Cabinet	Filing with vault	FMO-Finance	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Cabinet	Filing, Steel, 4-drawers	ACA Villasor	4	6,800.00	27,200.00
Cabinet	Lateral	OAJ Carpio	5	11,500.00	57,500.00
Cabinet	Medical	Clinic	3	8,000.00	24,000.00
Cabinet	Steel	Internal audit	1	6,800.00	6,800.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Cabinet	steel	OCA - OAS, EWBD	6	6,800.00	40,800.00
Cabinet	steel filing	CMO-FMD	12	6,800.00	81,600.00
Cabinet	Steel filing	OAS - Day care	1	6,800.00	6,800.00
Cabinet	Steel stock	OAS - Security	2	14,500.00	29,000.00
Cabinet	steel, 4 drawers	JBC - OAFS	2	6,800.00	13,600.00
Cabinet	Steel, 4-drawers	FMO-Check Disbursement	2	6,800.00	13,600.00
Cabinet	wooden filing (fabricated)	CMO-FMD	6	5,000.00	30,000.00
Calculator	12 digits	FMO-Cash	2	3,700.00	7,400.00
Calculator	12 digits	SCHWP	4	3,700.00	14,800.00
Calculator	Casio MS-2707	FMBO - Finance	2	500.00	1,000.00
Calculator	Desk, 12 digits, 2 way power	FMO-Accounting	2	3,700.00	7,400.00
Calculator	dual system (battery/solar) 16 digits	Internal audit	4	3,000.00	12,000.00
Calculator	Electric	Financial Services	3	1,200.00	3,600.00
Calculator	Electric	Library Services	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
Calculator	Electric (Casio HR-150Lc)	CMO-FMD	30	1,200.00	36,000.00
Calculator	Electric (Sharp EL-1611P)	FMBO - Check	5	2,000.00	10,000.00
Calculator	Electric with tape Sharp 2631 12 Digit	OAS - Records	1	3,700.00	3,700.00
Calculator	mini	OAS - Property	10	500.00	5,000.00
Calculator	Sharp 2607 12-digits with tape	FMBO - Finance	3	2,000.00	6,000.00
Calculator	w/o tape SX 1220 Solar	FMO-Finance	3	2,000.00	6,000.00
Calculator	with tape	FMO-Finance	8	5,000.00	40,000.00
Calculator		MCLEO	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
Calculator		OCA - OAS	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
Calculator		OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
Calculator		OCA - OAS, Records	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
Caller I.D		OAJ Nachura	3		0.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Cash Box		MCLEO	1	14,500.00	14,500.00
CCTV		OAS-SC, Security Division	1	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.00
CD/DVD Writer	External	CMO-CAMIS Training	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer	External	OAS - Training	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer	writer 20x, External	Library-Foreign Assisted Project	5	5,000.00	25,000.00
CD/DVD Writer		JBC - OAFS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
CD/DVD Writer		JBC - ORCH	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Chair	Clerical	CMO-Planning	12	2,000.00	24,000.00
Chair	Clerical	FMBO - Accounting	30	2,000.00	60,000.00
Chair	Clerical	FMBO - Cash	6	2,000.00	12,000.00
Chair	Clerical w/arms, gas lift, high backrest	FMO-Accounting	10	2,000.00	20,000.00
Chair	Clerical with arm rest for replacement	OAJ Nachura	12	2,000.00	24,000.00
Chair	Clerical with arm rest for replacement	OAJ Peralta	12	2,000.00	24,000.00
Chair	Computer chair	Clinic	8	1,500.00	12,000.00
Chair	computer chair	Internal audit	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Chair	computer chair	OCA - OAS, Records	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
Chair	computer chair	JBC - OAFS	10	1,500.00	15,000.00
Chair	computer chair w/arm rest	CMO-FMD	30	2,000.00	60,000.00
Chair	computer chair w/o arm rest	FMO-Finance	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Chair	computer chair with arm rest	OCA - OAS, Leave	13	2,000.00	26,000.00
Chair	computer with arm rest	OCA - OAS, Property	10	2,000.00	20,000.00
Chair	Executive	Clinic	2	6,500.00	13,000.00
Chair	Executive	CMO	5	6,500.00	32,500.00
Chair	Executive	CMO-Planning	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
Chair	Executive	FMO-Check Disbursement	2	6,500.00	13,000.00
Chair	Executive	Internal audit	1	6,500.00	6,500.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Chair	Executive	OCA - OAS	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
Chair	Executive	OCA - OAS, EWBD	5	6,500.00	32,500.00
Chair	Executive	OCA - OAS, RTC Personnel	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
Chair	Executive (for the Chief's office)	CMO	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
Chair	for computer	CMO	5	1,500.00	7,500.00
Chair	for computer	OCA - OAS, EWBD	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
Chair	Junior Executive	BAR	9	6,000.00	54,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	FMO	7	6,000.00	42,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	FMO-Budget	10	6,000.00	60,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	FMO-Cash	6	6,000.00	36,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	FMO-Check Disbursement	3	6,000.00	18,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	OCA - OAS, EWBD	4	6,000.00	24,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	OCA - OAS, RTC Personnel	8	6,000.00	48,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive	DCC - Second	9	6,000.00	54,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive for replacement	OAJ Nachura	18	6,000.00	108,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive for replacement	OAJ Peralta	18	6,000.00	108,000.00
Chair	Junior Executive, with arm rest, ergonomic type	FMBO - EDP	14	6,000.00	84,000.00
Chair	Office	Financial Services	3	2,000.00	6,000.00
Chair	Semi Executive	CMO-Planning	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
Chair	Senior Executive	DCC - Second	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
Chair	Senior Executive	OAJ De Castro	1	6,500.00	6,500.00
Chair	Senior Executive, with arm rest, ergonomic type	FMBO - EDP	2	6,500.00	13,000.00
Chair	Stacking	OCA - OAS, Records	5	1,200.00	6,000.00
Chair	Visitor	FMO-Check Disbursement	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
Chair		COA	4	2,000.00	8,000.00
Chair		Library Services	50	2,000.00	100,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Chair	computer chair for replacement	MCLEO	5	1,500.00	7,500.00
Clock	wall	OCA - OAS, RTC Personnel	1	700.00	700.00
Clock	wall	OCA - OAS, Property	2	700.00	1,400.00
Collator Machine		Printing Services	1	7,000,000.00	7,000,000.00
Compressor	1.0 HP	Clinic - Dental	1	16,000.00	16,000.00
Computer Set	19 inches LCD Monitor (Samsung)	Office of the Reporter	8	40,000.00	320,000.00
Computer Set	Apple Mac Pro 2009	Printing Services	1	595,590.88	595,590.88
Computer Set	Dell or HP	Printing Services	2	81,582.00	163,164.00
Computer Set	for replacement	FMO-Accounting	9	40,000.00	360,000.00
Computer Set	for replacement	JRO - Judgment Division	5	40,000.00	200,000.00
Computer Set	for replacement	MCLEO	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set	w/ LCD Monitor (DVD Combo)	OCA - OAS, RTC Personnel	10	40,000.00	400,000.00
Computer Set	with LCD Monitor	OAJ Carpio	12	40,000.00	480,000.00
Computer Set		BAR	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Computer Set		CA Perez	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Computer Set		Clinic	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set		CMO-CAMIS Training	7	40,000.00	280,000.00
Computer Set		CMO-FMD	10	40,000.00	400,000.00
Computer Set		CMO-Planning	11	40,000.00	440,000.00
Computer Set		COA	5	40,000.00	200,000.00
Computer Set		DCA Vilches	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Computer Set		DCC - First	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set		DCC - Third	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set		Financial Services	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Computer Set		FMBO - Budget	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Computer Set		FMBO - Cash	5	40,000.00	200,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Computer Set		FMBO - Check	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set		FMBO - EDP	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set		FMBO - Finance	9	40,000.00	360,000.00
Computer Set		FMO	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Computer Set		FMO-Budget	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set		FMO-Cash	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Computer Set		FMO-Finance	8	40,000.00	320,000.00
Computer Set		FMO-Finance	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set		Internal audit	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Computer Set		JBC - OAFS	5	40,000.00	200,000.00
Computer Set		JBC - OALD	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Computer Set		JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	10	40,000.00	400,000.00
Computer Set		Library Services	6	40,000.00	240,000.00
Computer Set		Library-Foreign Assisted Project	10	40,000.00	400,000.00
Computer Set		OAJ Bersamin	8	40,000.00	320,000.00
Computer Set		OAJ Corona	5	40,000.00	200,000.00
Computer Set		OAJ Morales	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set		OAS - Day care	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
Computer Set		OAS - Property	6	40,000.00	240,000.00
Computer Set		OAS - Records	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set		OCA - Docket & Clearance	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set		OCA - Legal Office	5	40,000.00	200,000.00
Computer Set		OCA - OAS, Leave	12	40,000.00	480,000.00
Computer Set		OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	4	40,000.00	160,000.00
Computer Set		OCA - OAS, Property	16	40,000.00	640,000.00
Computer Set		OCA - OAS, Records	2	40,000.00	80,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Computer Set		OCC	3	40,000.00	120,000.00
Computer Set		OHJ	7	40,000.00	280,000.00
Computer Set		PMO	32	40,000.00	1,280,000.00
Computer Set		PPC	25	40,000.00	1,000,000.00
Computer Set		SCHWP	6	40,000.00	240,000.00
Copier		FMO-Finance	1		0.00
CPU		OCC	9	20,000.00	180,000.00
Crimping Tool	modular, 7.5	Library-Foreign Assisted Project	1		0.00
Cubicle Light	10 watts	FMBO - EDP	4	160.00	640.00
Cutting Board	Biggest	PIO	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Data Switch		FMO-Finance	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Data Switch		JBC - OAFS	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
Digital Camera		MISO - SPPED	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Digital Voice Recorder	Portable	PIO	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Disk Drive	Floppy	CMO-CAMIS Training	1	500.00	500.00
Drill Press	John-Benzen Power Tools	CMO-Statistics	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Dry-Heat and UV Sterilizer		Clinic - Dental	1	17,500.00	17,500.00
Electric Drill	small	SC-Baguio, Maintenance	1	18,000.00	18,000.00
Electric Fan	Stand fan	OCA - OAS	2	1,300.00	2,600.00
Electric Fan		FMBO	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Electric Fan		JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Electric Water Heater	DH-10AM1P, Panasonic	SC-Baguio, Maintenance	6		0.00
Electric Water Heater	DH-6AM1P, Panasonic	SC-Baguio, Maintenance	5		0.00
Emergency Light		FMBO - EDP	3	2,500.00	7,500.00
Emergency Light		OCA - OAS, Leave	5	2,500.00	12,500.00
Exhaust Fan	Boy's CR	BAR	1	1,000.00	1,000.00



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Exhaust Fan		Clinic	4	1,000.00	4,000.00
Exhaust Fan		FMBO - Cash	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Exhaust Fan		FMBO - EDP	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
Exhaust Fan		JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Exhaust Fan		OCA - OAS	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
Exhaust Fan		OCA - OAS, Records	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
Fan	Ceiling	OAS - Security	3	1,300.00	3,900.00
Fan	Electric Stand Fan (2-Manila Office 2-Baguio)	OAJ Corona	4	1,300.00	5,200.00
Fan	Electric, stand fan	OCA - OAS, Leave	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Fan	Electric, stand fan	OCA - OAS, Records	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Fan	Electric, Wall Fan	OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	2	1,300.00	2,600.00
Fan	Industrial Fan	OAJ Corona	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Fan	Electric stand fan	OCA - OAS, Property	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Fax Machine	(Canon)	FMBO - Cash	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine	(Canon)	OAS - Property	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine	(Canon)	Office of the Reporter	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine	(Canon)	PMO	2	8,000.00	16,000.00
Fax Machine		FMBO - EDP	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine		Internal audit	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine		JBC - ORCH	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine		JBC - ORSN	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine		MCLEO	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine		OAJ Peralta	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine		OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Fax Machine		OCA - OAS, Records	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
Filter	for computer monitor	Library Services	10	1,500.00	15,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Filter	for computer monitor	OCA - OAS, RTC Personnel	10	1,500.00	15,000.00
Filter	for computer monitor	PIO	20	1,500.00	30,000.00
Filter	Glass for monitor	OCA - OAS, Property	10	1,500.00	15,000.00
Filter	Screen for computer	CMO-Statistics	27	1,500.00	40,500.00
Flash Drive	4 GB	FMBO - Finance	16	500.00	8,000.00
Flash Drive		BAR	1	500.00	500.00
Filling Rack	movable for 201 files	OCA - OAS, Records	3		0.00
Floor Polisher		SC-Baguio, Maintenance	2		0.00
Folding bed	standard, 36x75	OAJ Carpio-Cottage	3		0.00
Gun Tacker	T 25P	MISO - SPPED	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
Hard Drive	120 GB	Library-Foreign Assisted Project	1	6,900.00	6,900.00
Hard Drive	160 GB for Laptop computer upgrade	CMO-FMD	14	6,900.00	96,600.00
Hard Drive	External	MISO	10	6,900.00	69,000.00
Hard Drive	External (for backup)	CMO-FMD	20	6,900.00	138,000.00
Hard Drive	External, 1 Terabyte	OAS - Training	1	6,900.00	6,900.00
Hard Drive	Portable	OCC	3	6,900.00	20,700.00
Headset		Library-Foreign Assisted Project	10	700.00	7,000.00
Ladder	4 feet, Aluminum	FMBO - EDP	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Ladder	4 feet, Aluminum	OCA - OAS, Leave	1	1,300.00	1,300.00
Laptop	for Justice's use	OAJ Peralta	1	65,000.00	65,000.00
Laptop		CMO-CAMIS Training	3	65,000.00	195,000.00
Laptop		CMO-FMD	6	65,000.00	390,000.00
Laptop		CMO-Planning	1	65,000.00	65,000.00
Laptop		JBC - OAFS	2	65,000.00	130,000.00
Laptop		MISO	4	65,000.00	260,000.00
Laptop		MISO - SPPED	4	65,000.00	260,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Laptop		PMO	8	65,000.00	520,000.00
Lawn Mower		SC-Baguio, Maintenance	2		0.00
LCD Projector	(Mitsubishi)	PMO	2	70,000.00	140,000.00
LCD Projector	(NEC)	PMO	1	70,000.00	70,000.00
LCD Projector	High end	MISO	2	70,000.00	140,000.00
LCD Projector		CMO-CAMIS Training	4	70,000.00	280,000.00
LCD Projector		JBC - OAFS	1	70,000.00	70,000.00
Line Printer		FMBO - EDP	1		0.00
Memory Card	512 MB DDR2 for laptop	CMO-FMD	14	2,500.00	35,000.00
Memory Card	SD for Camera, 2 GB	OAS - Training	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
Microphone	Lapel (wireless)	CMO-CAMIS Training	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
Microphone	wireless	OAS - Training	4	17,500.00	70,000.00
Microphone	Wireless, Sennheiser SKP 100 G2	PIO	1	17,500.00	17,500.00
Mobile Computing Device		MISO - SPPED	2	30,000.00	60,000.00
Money Detector	Ultra violet ray	FMO-Cash	1		0.00
Monitor	LCD	OCC	19	8,000.00	152,000.00
Multi-Media Projector		MISO - SPPED	2	60,000.00	120,000.00
Multi-Pure Drinking Water System Filter	MPC 250 (replacement)	OAJ Corona	1		0.00
NDD Line		CMO-FMD	1		0.00
Network tester		Library-Foreign Assisted Project	1		0.00
Offset Machine		Printing Services	1	8,500,000.00	8,500,000.00
Oven Toaster	(replacement)	OAJ Corona	1	500.00	500.00
Pallet	Plastic	OCA - OAS, Property	30		0.00
Paper Cutter	12 x 16	Library-Foreign Assisted Project	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Paper Cutter	grid board with big cutter	PIO	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Paper Cutter	with board	OHJ	1	5,000.00	5,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Paper Holder		OCA - OAS, Property	37		0.00
Paper Shredder	(replacement)	OAJ Corona	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		ACA Villasor	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		Clinic	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		FMBO	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		JBC - OAFS	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		JBC - ORSN	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		OCA - OAS	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		OCAT	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Paper Shredder		SCHWP	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
Pen light		FMBO - EDP	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
Photocopier		CMO-FMD	1		0.00
Photocopying Machine		CMO-Planning	1		0.00
Photocopying Machine		CMO-Statistics	1		0.00
Photocopying Machine		Internal audit	1		0.00
Photocopying Machine		MCLEO	1		0.00
Printer	A3 Laser, for ICT Plans and reports	MISO	1	75,000.00	75,000.00
Printer	colored	JBC - OAFS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Printer	colored	OAS - Training	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Printer	Dell or HP	Printing Services	2	25,000.00	50,000.00
Printer	Dot matrix	FMBO - Budget	3	18,000.00	54,000.00
Printer	Dot matrix	FMO-Finance	4	18,000.00	72,000.00
Printer	dot matrix	OAS - Property	3	18,000.00	54,000.00
Printer	dot matrix (FX 2175)	FMBO - Cash	9	18,000.00	162,000.00
Printer	dot matrix (FX 2190)	FMBO - Check	4	18,000.00	72,000.00
Printer	dot matrix for ePayment	MISO	8	18,000.00	144,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Printer	Epson 2175	FMO-Accounting	1	18,000.00	18,000.00
Printer	FX 2175 for payroll	FMBO - Finance	10	18,000.00	180,000.00
Printer	HP Laserjet 2100	COA	12	28,000.00	336,000.00
Printer	Laser	CMO-Planning	6	28,000.00	168,000.00
Printer	Laser	FMBO - EDP	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Printer	Laser	FMO-Budget	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Laser	JBC - OAFS	3	28,000.00	84,000.00
Printer	laser	JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	10	28,000.00	280,000.00
Printer	Laser	JRO - Judgment Division	5	28,000.00	140,000.00
Printer	Laser	OCA - Legal Office	5	28,000.00	140,000.00
Printer	Laser	OCA - OAS, EWBD	9	28,000.00	252,000.00
Printer	Laser	OCA - OAS, Property	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Laser	OCA - OAS, Records	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Printer	Laser	OCA - OAS, RTC Personnel	10	28,000.00	280,000.00
Printer	Laser (Brother TN7600)	CMO-FMD	10	28,000.00	280,000.00
Printer	Laser (HP 2420)	DCC - Third	3	28,000.00	84,000.00
Printer	Laser (Samsung)	Office of the Reporter	8	28,000.00	224,000.00
Printer	Laser, Canon	OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Laser, for ePayment	MISO	24	28,000.00	672,000.00
Printer	P2015	FMO-Accounting	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer	Tally Line	FMBO - EDP	3	200,000.00	600,000.00
Printer		BAR	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer		Clinic	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Printer		CMO	3	28,000.00	84,000.00
Printer		COA	3	28,000.00	84,000.00
Printer		DCC - First	4	28,000.00	112,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Printer		FMBO	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Printer		FMBO - EDP	4	28,000.00	112,000.00
Printer		FMO-Finance	3	28,000.00	84,000.00
Printer		Internal audit	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Printer		JBC - OALD	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Printer		MCLEO	2	28,000.00	56,000.00
Printer		OCA - Docket & Clearance	4	28,000.00	112,000.00
Printer		OCA - OAS, Property	15	20,000.00	300,000.00
Printer		OCC	12	28,000.00	336,000.00
Printer		OHJ	4	28,000.00	112,000.00
Printer		PPC	25	28,000.00	700,000.00
Printer		SCHWP	6	28,000.00	168,000.00
Printer-Scanner		CMO-Statistics	1	28,000.00	28,000.00
Projector Screen		CMO-CAMIS Training	4	10,000.00	40,000.00
Pump Controller	Simplex Type for 7.5 HP, 230 V AC, 3	SC-Baguio, Maintenance	2		0.00
Punching Drill Machines		Printing Services	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Pushcart	small (Prestar) stroller	FMO-Accounting	1	6,745.00	6,745.00
Pushcart		JBC - OAFS	1	6,745.00	6,745.00
Pushcart		OCA - OAS, EWBD	1	6,745.00	6,745.00
Pushcart		OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	1	6,745.00	6,745.00
Pushcart		OCA - OAS, RTC Personnel	1	6,745.00	6,745.00
Pushcart		PMO	1	6,745.00	6,745.00
Recorder	Cassette	OCC	6	10,000.00	60,000.00
Recorder	MP3 - 5GB	OHJ	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Recorder	stereo radio cassette with playback function and 2 tape decks	OCC	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
Recorder	with microphone	OCA - Legal Office	8	10,000.00	80,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Recorder		CMO-FMD	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Red Hat Enterprise Linux	Advance Platform	MISO - SPPED	1	80,303.00	80,303.00
Ring Binder		Library Services	2	40,000.00	80,000.00
Router	wireless with 8-12 slots	CMO-FMD	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Scanner	Flatbed, color and monochrome	Ocat	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Scanner	Super thin (Canon)	CMO-FMD	6	4,000.00	24,000.00
Scanner		CA Perez	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Scanner		CMO-Planning	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Scanner		FMBO - EDP	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Scanner		JBC - OAFS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Security Alarm System	with individual books stripes	Library Services		4,000,000.00	0.00
Silver Digiplate SDF-FR 175	Mitsubishi	Library-Foreign Assisted Project	1		0.00
Sofa Set	for the Chamber	OAJ De Castro	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Sofa Set		JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Sofa Set		Library Services	2	20,000.00	40,000.00
Sofa Set		OAJ Carpio-Cottage	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
Soldering Gun	26 KV Dual Heat with Light	MISO - SPPED	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
Squeezer		PIO	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Stamping Machine		Printing Services	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Stroller	heavy duty	Internal audit	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
Stroller	mini	JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	4	2,000.00	8,000.00
Stroller		DCC - First	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
Stroller		DCC - Second	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
Table	Clerical	CMO	5	3,500.00	17,500.00
Table	Clerical	CMO-Planning	6	3,500.00	21,000.00
Table	Clerical	DCC - Second	4	3,500.00	14,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Table	Clerical	OAJ Carpio	4	3,500.00	14,000.00
Table	Clerical, narra ply w/ top glass	OCA - OAS, Property	10	4,000.00	40,000.00
Table	computer table	CMO-FMD	20	2,500.00	50,000.00
Table	computer table	CMO-Planning	6	2,500.00	15,000.00
Table	computer table	COA	8	2,500.00	20,000.00
Table	Computer table	DCC - Second	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
Table	computer table	Internal audit	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
Table	computer table	OCA - OAS, EWBD	3	2,500.00	7,500.00
Table	computer table	OCA - OAS, Records	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
Table	for the PS	OAJ De Castro	1	7,000.00	7,000.00
Table	reception area	MCLEO	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
Table	Senior Executive	DCC - Second	2	6,000.00	12,000.00
Table	Senior Executive	JBC - ORSN	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
Table	Senior Executive	OAJ De Castro	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
Table		COA	4	2,000.00	8,000.00
Table		Library Services	50	2,000.00	100,000.00
Tape Measure	10M	OHJ	2	100.00	200.00
Tape Measure	50M	OHJ	1	450.00	450.00
Telephone	Cordless	MCLEO	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
Telephone	line	OCA - OAS, Property	1		0.00
Telephone	Line with Trunklines	MCLEO	1		0.00
Telephone		DCC - Third	2		0.00
Television Set	25 inches	OAJ Carpio	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Television Set	LCD	OAS - Day care	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Top Glass	For Justice's executive table	OAJ Peralta	1		0.00
Transfer Pump	7.5 HP w/a cap of 150 gpm x 160 TDH	SC-Baguio, Maintenance	1		0.00



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Triangle	30 degees x 60 degrees	OHJ	3	60.00	180.00
Triangle	45 degrees	OHJ	3	60.00	180.00
Triangular Scale	1:100 - 1:600	OHJ	3	2,000.00	6,000.00
Trolley		DCC - Third	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Typewriter	Electric	FMBO	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Typewriter	Electric	FMBO - Cash	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Typewriter	Electric	FMBO - Check	3	30,000.00	90,000.00
Typewriter	Electric	FMO-Check Disbursement	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Typewriter	Electric	OCA - OAS, MTC Personnel	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Typewriter	Electric	OCA - OAS, Records	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Typewriter	Electric	OCC	2	30,000.00	60,000.00
Typewriter	Electric (IBM)	PMO	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Typewriter	Manual	FMBO - Cash	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Typewriter	manual	OCA - OAS, Leave	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
Ultrasonic Scaler		Clinic - Dental	1	45,000.00	45,000.00
Universal Multiple adoptor		Library-Foreign Assisted Project	10		0.00
UPS	520V - 600VA	OCAT	4		0.00
UPS		FMBO - Budget	1		0.00
UPS		Library-Foreign Assisted Project	10		0.00
UPS		OCA - OAS, Property	10		0.00
Uratex foam w/ cover	39x75, 4 in. for pull-out bed included	OAJ Carpio-Cottage	18	3,500.00	63,000.00
Uratex foam w/ cover	60x75, 6 in.	OAJ Carpio-Cottage	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
Vacuum Cleaner	heavy duty	MISO - SPPED	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
Video Camera	FX 1000 Sony 3CCD	PIO	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
Water Storage Tank	steel, 5000 gals., 6mm thk MS Plate with stiffeners including support	SC-Baguio, Maintenance	1		0.00
Webcam		Library-Foreign Assisted Project	12	1,000.00	12,000.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
Wheelborrow		SC-Baguio, Maintenance	4		0.00
Whiteboard	24 x 36	JRO - Docket & Calendar Division	2	2,750.00	5,500.00
Whiteboard	3' x 4'	OCA - OAS, Property	2	2,750.00	5,500.00
Whiteboard	42 x 48	DCC - Third	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
Whiteboard	59 x 36	OAS - Security	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
Whiteboard	Standard Size	OAS - Day care	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
Whiteboard		JBC - OAFS	1	2,750.00	2,750.00
Whiteboard		OAJ Brion	2	2,750.00	5,500.00
Wide Screen		JBC - OAFS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00
Xerox Machine		FMBO - EDP	1	20,000.00	20,000.00
X-ray machines		OAS-SC, Security Division	2	3,000,000.00	6,000,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>54,817,182.88</b>

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	REQUESTING OFFICE	QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<b>MEDICAL &amp; DENTAL EQUIPMENT/INSTRUMENTS</b>					
<b>MEDICAL EQUIPMENT</b>					
E C G Machine			1	400,000.00	<b>400,000.00</b>
Lift-in Cot Stretcher			1	350,000.00	<b>350,000.00</b>
CPR Kit			1	150,000.00	<b>150,000.00</b>
Autoclave			1	50,000.00	<b>50,000.00</b>
Nebulizer - Portable			1	10,000.00	<b>10,000.00</b>
Weighing Scale			1	13,000.00	<b>13,000.00</b>
<b>LABORATORY EQUIPMENT</b>					
Automated Hematology Analyzer			1	1,000,000.00	<b>1,000,000.00</b>
Reflotron (Plus) Machine			1	400,000.00	<b>400,000.00</b>
Wester Green (ESR)			1	400,000.00	<b>400,000.00</b>
Automated Urine Analyzer			1	60,000.00	<b>60,000.00</b>
<b>PHYSICAL THERAPY EQUIPMENT</b>					
Enraf Nonius Muscle Stimulator			1	35,000.00	<b>35,000.00</b>
Clinical Retotator			1	45,000.00	<b>45,000.00</b>
Enraf Nonius Enno Moist Hot pack-Cervical Size					
Standard			1	1,500.00	<b>1,500.00</b>
Cervical			1	2,000.00	<b>2,000.00</b>
Lumbar			1	3,500.00	<b>3,500.00</b>
					<b>2,920,000.00</b>
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>57,737,182.88</b>
<b>INFLATION 10%</b>					<b>5,773,718.29</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>63,510,901.17</b>